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Track light PROLUMEN Lunel black 230V GU10 IP20
Product code 16402

With its elegant design, the compact GU10 track light is perfect for home use. The maximum height of the

bulb is 75mm.

Featuring an elegant design, the compact GU10 light fixture is ideal for home use. Its minimalist design

blends perfectly into various interiors, whether at home, in the office, or in a business environment.

This IP20-rated track light is an ideal choice for home or office environments.

You can choose this Lunel series light as a track light, surface-mounted black or white light, and also as a

recessed light.

As a track light, it attaches to the 3F track.
The maximum height of the bulb is 75mm.

Come and take a look around our showroom in Tallinn!

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Maximum output
Socket
Protection class
Height

Diameter

In package

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment

5 years

PROLUMEN

230V

5w

GU10
IP20
95.0mm
54.0mm
1pc

30pcs
black
aluminum
indoor use

Operation temperature -20 ~ 40°C

Certificates

CE
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https://ledhouse.ee/et/search?s=lunel+siinivalgusti
https://ledhouse.ee/et/2/16403/led-laevalgusti-lunel
https://ledhouse.ee/et/2/16830/led-laevalgusti-lunel
https://ledhouse.ee/et/2/16404/led-laevalgusti-lunel
http://www.prolumen.ee

